79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: June 13, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ANTHA ®
Fixture Dimensions
Antha is a square recessed wall or in-ground fixture made of stainless steel,
that is highly resistant to atmospheric conditions making it perfectly suited
to outdoor installation in large areas requiring powerful diffused lighting. It is
available in 2 color temperatures with asymmetrical optics.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: F10301.6.3.06.US.  Power Supplies ordered separately.
Wattage 14W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Frame: Stainless Steel 316L
Housing: Polycarbonate
Lens: Extra Clear Tempered Glass
CCT 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U1-G1 (3000K)
B0-U2-G1 (4000K)
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 527 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 37.6 lm/W
Optics Asymmetric
Finishes Stainless Steel
Lumen Maintenance 40,000 hrs (Ta 35°C)
Fixture Dimensions 11.57” x 11.57”
Aperture 9.02” x 6.89”
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance IK07
F10301 . 6 . . 06 . .US
Model No. Finish CCT Optics
F10301 6 - Stainless Steel 3 - 3000K 06 - Asym .US
4 - 4000K
11
.5
7"
9.02"
11.57"
3.62"
0.63"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: June 13, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ANTHA ®
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : ANTHA 30K ASYM - 10301.X.3.06.IES
109
218
327
436
Maximum Candela = 436.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : ANTHA 40K ASYM - 10301.X.4.06.IES
114
227
341
454
Maximum Candela = 454.4
C0 - C180
C90 - C270